From: 01st October

MSME ACCOUNTS-

2024

Annex - |

To: 31st December 2024

Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctionedirejected for the Quarter ended DEC 2024

No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in ¥ Crore

Sector

Micro Enterprises

Small Enterprises

Medium Enterprises

Total MSME

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

FB

NFB

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

APPLICATIONS

AMT

APPLICATIONS

Applications
pending at

the beginning of
Ouarter

2

245

0

4

107

0

5

195

1

11

326.5

1]

Applications
pending beyond
bank prescribed
sanction time
norms at the
beginning  of
Ouarter

16

42

58

Applications
received
During the Quarter

62

20.00

302.90

21

384.90:

Applications
sanctioned during

705

97.00

405.90

28

573.40

sanctions made,
Disbursed during
the Quarter
(inclusive  of
previous

22

97.00

340.90

40

22

459.90

40|

Applications
rejected during the
Quarter

16

30

70

116

Applications
pending at the
end of the
Ouarter

22

22

Applications
pending beyond
bank prescribed
sanction time

norms at the end

af Ouarter

22

22

CItl



