## Annex - I

To: 31st December 2024

## From: 01st October 2024

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended DEC 2024

													No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in ₹ Crore				
Sector			Micro Enterprises		Small Enterprises						n Enterprises		Total MSME				
	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB			NFB	
	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	APPLICATIONS	AMT	
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	2	24.5	0	0	4	107	0	0	5	195	1	5	11	326.5	1	5	
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	1	16	0	0	2	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	58	0	0	
Applications received During the Quarter	3	62	0	0	2	20.00	0	0	16	302.90	0	0	21	384.90	0	0	
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	4	70.5	0	0	5	97.00	0	0	19	405.90	1	5	28	573.40	1	5	
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter (inclusive of previous sanctions)	2	22	0	0	4	97.00	0	0	16	340.90	3	40	22	459.90	3	40	
Applications rejected during the Quarter	1	16	0	0	1	30	0	0	1	70	0	0	3	116	0	0	
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	22	1	5	1	22	1	5	
Applications pending beyond bank prescribed sanction time norms at the end of Quarter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	22	0	0	1	22	0	0	